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XVII CMAS Finswimming World Cup 2023, Round 4
Klaipėda, Lithuania  29/30-04-2023

Event 15 Boys, 200m Surface 12 - 17 years
2023-04-29 Results

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

1. YELISIEIEV, Davyd 07 Ukranian Fed. of Underwater Sport 1:23.91 41.56 42.35
2. ALHARAZNEH, Sari 06 Prince Hamza club for youth 1:27.52 42.59 44.93
3. MIZERA, Jakub 07 Sp Laguna Novy Jicin 1:29.23 43.37 45.86
4. PAIANOK, Kyryl 06 Aqualeader 1:30.87 44.19 46.68
5. KOVYNIA, Makar 06 Aqualeader 1:31.11 44.55 46.56
6. DRAUKSAS, Donatas 08 Klaipedos  Gintaro SC 1:33.72 44.22 49.50
7. GRISHCHENKO, Matvei 08 Spordiklubi Kuldlest 1:34.92 43.88 51.04
8. REINSONAS, Ignas 07 Sostines vaiku jaunimo  centras 1:36.07 44.90 51.17
9. LICHENKO, Vladyslav 08 Aqualeader Junior 1:36.20 45.78 50.42

10. PLOC, Vasilij 08 Modra Hvezda Praha 1:36.48 43.42 53.06
11. YIGIT, Ali Bugra 06 B.Ata 1:38.60 46.32 52.28
12. MOROZOV, Yaroslav 08 Lag24 1:39.97 47.83 52.14
13. CIFTCI, Kaya 07 Istanbui Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak SC 1:40.44 45.25 55.19
14. PUKAS, Mikouaj 06 Rekin 1:41.07 48.75 52.32
15. PRYBYLO, Artem 06 Aqualeader Junior 1:41.53 48.20 53.33
16. ODUM, Ali Aras 09 Istanbui Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak SC 1:41.70 48.48 53.22
17. KOLIN, Adam 09 Aqua Klub Liberec 1:42.21 48.49 53.72
18. KULIKOV, Nikita 09 Maardu Finswimming 1:42.27 48.75 53.52
19. YAMANOGLU, Ege Kerem 08 B.Ata 1:42.97 47.86 55.11
20. PALECKIS, Robertas 08 Klaipedos  Gintaro SC 1:43.61 47.53 56.08
21. ZAGRIJEV, Rafael 10 Spordikool Akvalang 1:58.56 56.88 1:01.68
22. SOKOLOV, Egor 10 Spordikool Akvalang 2:02.56 58.35 1:04.21
23. DJAKOV, Rihard 11 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 2:06.67 58.30 1:08.37
24. ANDREJEV, Anton 11 Maardu Finswimming 2:07.67 1:00.11 1:07.56

EXH ALEKSIUK, Nikita 09 Aqualeader 1:33.48 44.49 48.99
EXH KASHPUR, Ihor 07 Aqualeader 1:34.62 46.03 48.59
EXH PIHOLENKO, Ivan 10 Aqualeader Junior 1:35.87 46.85 49.02
EXH ALOSHKOV, Mykola 09 Aqualeader Junior 1:43.58 48.47 55.11
EXH KVITKO, Mykhailo 10 Aqualeader Junior 1:45.74 50.44 55.30
EXH ULUSOY, Ege 10 Istanbui Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak SC 1:51.36 52.01 59.35
EXH SVIATNENKO, Vladyslav 10 Aqualeader Junior 2:02.96 56.53 1:06.43

Event 13 Men, 200m Surface 18 years and older
2023-04-29 Results

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

1. ZAKHAROV, Oleksii 01 Ukranian Fed. of Underwater Sport 1:20.64 39.89 40.75
2. TOPARLAK, Derin 97 B.Ata 1:22.13 39.58 42.55
3. LATAL, Filip 02 Portovnich potapecu Olomouc 1:23.44 40.32 43.12
4. PILNY, Tomas 04 Modra Hvezda Praha 1:26.78 43.63 43.15
5. KUBICEK, Matyas 03 Aqua Klub Liberec 1:26.95 43.10 43.85
6. SUSHCHENKO, Volodymyr 03 Ukranian Fed. of Underwater Sport 1:27.09 42.70 44.39
7. SENEL, Murat 02 B.Ata 1:30.10 42.13 47.97
8. FETISSOV, Daniil 03 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 1:30.25 43.65 46.60
9. DECKY, Martin 00 Portovnich potapecu Olomouc 1:31.70 43.25 48.45

10. PIETRAS, Kamil 05 Delfinek Chodziea(Delcho) 1:31.78 43.48 48.30
11. ISSATSENKO, Anton 04 Maardu Finswimming 1:32.03 42.96 49.07
12. JAKUBOVSKIJ, Jan 05 Klaipedos  Gintaro SC 1:41.22 46.23 54.99

EXH HORA, Vitalii 04 Ukranian Fed. of Underwater Sport 1:27.76 43.11 44.65
EXH KUZMENKO, Oleksandr 05 Ukranian Fed. of Underwater Sport 1:29.07 42.79 46.28
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XVII CMAS Finswimming World Cup 2023, Round 4
Klaipėda, Lithuania  29/30-04-2023

Event 19 Boys, 400m Bifins 12 - 17 years
2023-04-29 Results

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

1. SMOSZNA, Wiktor 08 Rekin 3:46.51 53.58 56.85 58.90 57.18
50m: 25.34 25.34 150m: 1:22.10 28.52 250m: 2:19.61 29.18 350m: 3:19.06 29.73

100m: 53.58 28.24 200m: 1:50.43 28.33 300m: 2:49.33 29.72 400m: 3:46.51 27.45

2. YAKOVLIEV, Daniil 07 Aqualeader 3:51.26 55.24 58.00 58.72 59.30
50m: 26.27 26.27 150m: 1:24.17 28.93 250m: 2:22.48 29.24 350m: 3:21.70 29.74

100m: 55.24 28.97 200m: 1:53.24 29.07 300m: 2:51.96 29.48 400m: 3:51.26 29.56

3. CEYHAN, Cemal Celal 06 B.Ata 3:51.38 55.29 59.30 1:00.02 56.77
50m: 26.20 26.20 150m: 1:25.09 29.80 250m: 2:25.25 30.66 350m: 3:24.92 30.31

100m: 55.29 29.09 200m: 1:54.59 29.50 300m: 2:54.61 29.36 400m: 3:51.38 26.46

4. KOZLOWSKI, Oskar 08 Pioirun Goudap 3:57.25 53.70 1:02.23 1:02.08 59.24
50m: 24.84 24.84 150m: 1:24.43 30.73 250m: 2:25.40 29.47 350m: 3:28.06 30.05

100m: 53.70 28.86 200m: 1:55.93 31.50 300m: 2:58.01 32.61 400m: 3:57.25 29.19

5. MILIAUSKAS, Majus 07 Sostines Sporto Centras 4:00.88 55.55 1:01.81 1:03.43 1:00.09
50m: 26.05 26.05 150m: 1:26.45 30.90 250m: 2:29.60 32.24 350m: 3:31.84 31.05

100m: 55.55 29.50 200m: 1:57.36 30.91 300m: 3:00.79 31.19 400m: 4:00.88 29.04

6. KOCYIGIT, Talat Murat 06 Bssk 4:01.90 55.41 1:02.21 1:03.81 1:00.47
50m: 26.43 26.43 150m: 1:26.04 30.63 250m: 2:29.76 32.14 350m: 3:32.74 31.31

100m: 55.41 28.98 200m: 1:57.62 31.58 300m: 3:01.43 31.67 400m: 4:01.90 29.16

7. AKGUEN, Buelent 07 B.Ata 4:02.17 55.07 1:03.03 1:04.18 59.89
50m: 25.57 25.57 150m: 1:25.83 30.76 250m: 2:29.90 31.80 350m: 3:33.92 31.64

100m: 55.07 29.50 200m: 1:58.10 32.27 300m: 3:02.28 32.38 400m: 4:02.17 28.25

8. SISKO, Michail 09 Sostines Sporto Centras -1 4:03.92 57.23 1:03.36 1:04.15 59.18
50m: 26.64 26.64 150m: 1:28.44 31.21 250m: 2:32.62 32.03 350m: 3:35.03 30.29

100m: 57.23 30.59 200m: 2:00.59 32.15 300m: 3:04.74 32.12 400m: 4:03.92 28.89

9. OSHOVSKYI, Dmytro 06 Aqualeader 4:04.40 56.13 1:02.90 1:04.49 1:00.88
50m: 25.97 25.97 150m: 1:27.51 31.38 250m: 2:31.71 32.68 350m: 3:36.12 32.60

100m: 56.13 30.16 200m: 1:59.03 31.52 300m: 3:03.52 31.81 400m: 4:04.40 28.28

10. KISIELEWSKI, Antoni 09 Pioirun Goudap 4:09.64 58.04 1:05.68 1:04.04 1:01.88
50m: 26.60 26.60 150m: 1:30.38 32.34 250m: 2:35.56 31.84 350m: 3:39.60 31.84

100m: 58.04 31.44 200m: 2:03.72 33.34 300m: 3:07.76 32.20 400m: 4:09.64 30.04

11. PASTUKH, Nazar 07 Aqualeader Junior 4:09.92 57.56 1:04.55 1:06.84 1:00.97
50m: 26.96 26.96 150m: 1:29.65 32.09 250m: 2:35.84 33.73 350m: 3:40.96 32.01

100m: 57.56 30.60 200m: 2:02.11 32.46 300m: 3:08.95 33.11 400m: 4:09.92 28.96

12. PERCINER, Polat Kaan 09 Istanbui Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak SC4:11.76 57.58 1:04.35 1:07.09 1:02.74
50m: 26.89 26.89 150m: 1:29.10 31.52 250m: 2:35.76 33.83 350m: 3:41.26 32.24

100m: 57.58 30.69 200m: 2:01.93 32.83 300m: 3:09.02 33.26 400m: 4:11.76 30.50

13. SHIPKAUSKAS, Vilius 06 Sostines vaiku jaunimo  centras4:13.32 57.61 1:06.50 1:06.66 1:02.55
50m: 26.12 26.12 150m: 1:30.78 33.17 250m: 2:37.53 33.42 350m: 3:43.13 32.36

100m: 57.61 31.49 200m: 2:04.11 33.33 300m: 3:10.77 33.24 400m: 4:13.32 30.19

14. BERONTAS, Tomas 06 Klaipedos  Gintaro SC 4:23.96 58.83
50m: 27.18 27.18 150m: 1:31.85 33.02 250m: 2:41.55 350m: 3:51.38

100m: 58.83 31.65 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:23.96 32.58

15. KOLODIAZHNYI, Yevhenii 10 Aqualeader Junior 4:24.29 1:02.96 1:08.99 1:09.12 1:03.22
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:36.83 33.87 250m: 2:46.42 34.47 350m: 3:54.96 33.89

100m: 1:02.96 33.63 200m: 2:11.95 35.12 300m: 3:21.07 34.65 400m: 4:24.29 29.33

16. PETRENKO, Julius 08 Sostines vaiku jaunimo  centras4:25.30 57.53 1:08.34 1:11.54 1:07.89
50m: 26.42 26.42 150m: 1:30.95 33.42 250m: 2:41.55 35.68 350m: 3:54.79 37.38

100m: 57.53 31.11 200m: 2:05.87 34.92 300m: 3:17.41 35.86 400m: 4:25.30 30.51

17. MARCHEWICZ, Jan 07 Ks Aqua Sport 4:25.97 57.23 1:09.87 1:11.88 1:06.99
50m: 26.47 26.47 150m: 1:31.29 34.06 250m: 2:42.93 35.83 350m: 3:53.63 34.65

100m: 57.23 30.76 200m: 2:07.10 35.81 300m: 3:18.98 36.05 400m: 4:25.97 32.34

18. CHAUUBEK, Ksawery 10 Delfinek Chodziea(Delcho) 4:31.42 1:04.59 1:09.79 1:09.52 1:07.52
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:39.75 35.16 250m: 2:48.17 33.79 350m: 3:58.34 34.44

100m: 1:04.59 34.84 200m: 2:14.38 34.63 300m: 3:23.90 35.73 400m: 4:31.42 33.08

19. BUYUK, Taha 07 Istanbui Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak SC4:33.40 1:01.64 1:11.46 1:12.14 1:08.16
50m: 28.38 28.38 150m: 1:36.93 35.29 250m: 2:50.66 37.56 350m: 4:00.63 35.39

100m: 1:01.64 33.26 200m: 2:13.10 36.17 300m: 3:25.24 34.58 400m: 4:33.40 32.77
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XVII CMAS Finswimming World Cup 2023, Round 4
Klaipėda, Lithuania  29/30-04-2023

Event 19, Boys, 400m Bifins, 12 - 17 years

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

20. TRATSNININKAU, Aleksas08 Sostines Sporto Centras -1 4:35.47 1:00.92 1:13.84 1:14.22 1:06.49
50m: 27.91 27.91 150m: 1:37.99 37.07 250m: 2:51.67 36.91 350m: 4:04.58 35.60

100m: 1:00.92 33.01 200m: 2:14.76 36.77 300m: 3:28.98 37.31 400m: 4:35.47 30.89

DSQ POLIAKOV, Pavlo 09 Aqualeader Junior 4:39.73 1:04.26 1:14.10 1:14.50 1:06.87
DSQ - Už starto taisyklės pažeidimą

50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:41.27 37.01 250m: 2:55.79 37.43 350m: 4:06.86 34.00
100m: 1:04.26 34.11 200m: 2:18.36 37.09 300m: 3:32.86 37.07 400m: 4:39.73 32.87

DSQ DAGILIS, Naglis 10 Sostines vaiku jaunimo  centras4:59.51 1:06.22 1:17.80 1:19.29 1:16.20
DSQ - Už starto taisyklės pažeidimą

50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:44.50 38.28 250m: 3:03.21 39.19 350m: 4:23.59 40.28
100m: 1:06.22 35.28 200m: 2:24.02 39.52 300m: 3:43.31 40.10 400m: 4:59.51 35.92

DSQ KERYS, Augustas 09 Sostines vaiku jaunimo  centras5:44.17 1:11.48 1:30.39 1:32.59 1:29.71
DSQ - Už starto taisyklės pažeidimą

50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:57.28 45.80 250m: 3:29.12 47.25 350m: 4:59.87 45.41
100m: 1:11.48 39.51 200m: 2:41.87 44.59 300m: 4:14.46 45.34 400m: 5:44.17 44.30

EXH SELVI, Erdem 07 B.Ata 4:14.64 57.26 1:09.07 1:07.63 1:00.68
50m: 26.15 26.15 150m: 1:30.30 33.04 250m: 2:40.23 33.90 350m: 3:45.21 31.25

100m: 57.26 31.11 200m: 2:06.33 36.03 300m: 3:13.96 33.73 400m: 4:14.64 29.43

Event 17 Men, 400m Bifins 18 years and older
2023-04-29 Results

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

1. YILMAZ, Yunus Cenkay 01 B.Ata 3:40.57 52.10 55.18 56.91 56.38
50m: 25.06 25.06 150m: 1:19.46 27.36 250m: 2:15.58 28.30 350m: 3:12.77 28.58

100m: 52.10 27.04 200m: 1:47.28 27.82 300m: 2:44.19 28.61 400m: 3:40.57 27.80

2. CEYHAN, Mehmet Emin 03 B.Ata 3:47.13 54.08 58.69 58.62 55.74
50m: 25.42 25.42 150m: 1:22.93 28.85 250m: 2:21.78 29.01 350m: 3:20.26 28.87

100m: 54.08 28.66 200m: 1:52.77 29.84 300m: 2:51.39 29.61 400m: 3:47.13 26.87

3. GRABOWSKI, Radoslaw 05 Delfinek Chodziea(Delcho) 3:48.18 53.42 57.83 59.44 57.49
50m: 25.47 25.47 150m: 1:22.23 28.81 250m: 2:20.91 29.66 350m: 3:20.34 29.65

100m: 53.42 27.95 200m: 1:51.25 29.02 300m: 2:50.69 29.78 400m: 3:48.18 27.84

4. KUSTEMIR, Yigit Kaan 01 Istanbui Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak SC3:57.40 52.06 59.63 1:02.95 1:02.76
50m: 24.77 24.77 150m: 1:21.21 29.15 250m: 2:22.83 31.14 350m: 3:26.75 32.11

100m: 52.06 27.29 200m: 1:51.69 30.48 300m: 2:54.64 31.81 400m: 3:57.40 30.65

5. AVDEVICIUS, German 05 Sostines Sporto Centras 4:02.82 53.61 1:00.98 1:04.87 1:03.36
50m: 25.79 25.79 150m: 1:23.42 29.81 250m: 2:26.98 32.39 350m: 3:32.02 32.56

100m: 53.61 27.82 200m: 1:54.59 31.17 300m: 2:59.46 32.48 400m: 4:02.82 30.80

6. OLEJNIK, Gleb 05 Sostines Sporto Centras 4:24.56 56.19 1:08.99 1:11.84 1:07.54
50m: 25.04 25.04 150m: 1:30.04 33.85 250m: 2:40.35 35.17 350m: 3:51.46 34.44

100m: 56.19 31.15 200m: 2:05.18 35.14 300m: 3:17.02 36.67 400m: 4:24.56 33.10

7. CERNIAVSKIJ, Jevgenij 05 Sostines Sporto Centras -1 4:28.49 57.39 1:13.62 1:11.58 1:05.90
50m: 26.18 26.18 150m: 1:33.43 36.04 250m: 2:47.80 36.79 350m: 3:57.41 34.82

100m: 57.39 31.21 200m: 2:11.01 37.58 300m: 3:22.59 34.79 400m: 4:28.49 31.08

8. GAIDAMOVICIUS, Deividas05 Sostines Sporto Centras -1 4:31.03 1:02.29 1:12.29 1:12.20 1:04.25
50m: 28.89 28.89 150m: 1:38.34 36.05 250m: 2:50.65 36.07 350m: 4:01.11 34.33

100m: 1:02.29 33.40 200m: 2:14.58 36.24 300m: 3:26.78 36.13 400m: 4:31.03 29.92

9. MATUSEVICIUS, Adam 05 Sostines vaiku jaunimo  centras4:45.25 1:01.48 1:15.48 1:16.91 1:11.38
50m: 27.19 27.19 150m: 1:39.24 37.76 250m: 2:56.25 39.29 350m: 4:11.65 37.78

100m: 1:01.48 34.29 200m: 2:16.96 37.72 300m: 3:33.87 37.62 400m: 4:45.25 33.60

EXH KEKEC, Atahan 03 B.Ata 4:28.18 56.57 1:09.49 1:11.62 1:10.50
50m: 26.33 26.33 150m: 1:30.58 34.01 250m: 2:41.03 34.97 350m: 3:53.56 35.88

100m: 56.57 30.24 200m: 2:06.06 35.48 300m: 3:17.68 36.65 400m: 4:28.18 34.62
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XVII CMAS Finswimming World Cup 2023, Round 4
Klaipėda, Lithuania  29/30-04-2023

Event 23 Boys, 100m Immersion 12 - 17 years
2023-04-29 Results

Rank YB Time Pts

1. PRYBYLO, Nikita 06 Ukranian Fed. of Underwater Sport 36.80
2. UMANETS, Yaroslav 08 Aqualeader 37.43
3. MYRONENKO, Kyrylo 06 Aqualeader 37.48
4. ANDRES, Tadeas 06 Portovnich potapecu Olomouc 37.96
5. SALTIK, Yekta Celik 07 Istanbui Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak SC 39.13
6. ISCAN, Muhammed Baran 06 B.Ata 41.11
7. PIHOLENKO, Ivan 10 Aqualeader Junior 41.17
8. ALOSHKOV, Mykola 09 Aqualeader Junior 41.88
9. KUPRELIS, Danius 06 Klaipedos  Gintaro SC 43.11

10. KERIMOGLU, Niyazi 06 Istanbui Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak SC 46.25
11. HOTAR, Vitek 08 Aqua Klub Liberec 46.33
12. BERONTAS, Tomas 06 Klaipedos  Gintaro SC 46.61
13. SAPOZNIKOV, Damian 09 Argo Ujumisklubi 47.05
14. SELEZNEV, Artemi 10 Spordikool Akvalang 50.06

DSQ CHAUUBEK, Ksawery 10 Delfinek Chodziea(Delcho)
DSQ - Nebaigė plaukti

EXH JAKUBOVITS, Allan 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 41.56
EXH BUSLOV, Pavlo 09 Aqualeader Junior 48.80

Event 21 Men, 100m Immersion 18 years and older
2023-04-29 Results

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SAYDAM, Omer Faruk 99 Bssk 34.31
2. SMISHCHENKO, Serhii 00 Ukranian Fed. of Underwater Sport 34.85
3. POPOV, Aleksei 03 Argo Ujumisklubi 34.92
4. PILNY, Tomas 04 Modra Hvezda Praha 35.63
5. SUSHCHENKO, Volodymyr 03 Ukranian Fed. of Underwater Sport 36.39
6. ABDALLAH, Mohammad 04 Prince Hamza club for youth 36.43
7. HERVA, Juho 05 Race Club Sveitsi 36.61
8. DUGANOV, Denys 00 Aqualeader 39.07
9. PETRAKOV, Aleksei 05 Klaipedos  Gintaro SC 42.41

Event 16 Women, 200m Surface 12 - 17 years
2023-04-29 Results

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

1. MAKARENKO, Anastasiia 06 Ukranian Fed. of Underwater Sport 1:33.09 33.99 59.10
2. HRECHYKHINA, Yelyzaveta 09 Ukranian Fed. of Underwater Sport 1:34.36 45.49 48.87
3. BENIGNI, Anna 06 Tauchsportverband Asterreichs 1:34.92 46.61 48.31
4. POPOVA, Valeriia 07 Aqualeader 1:35.91 46.27 49.64
5. YAKOVLEVA, Anna 08 Aqualeader 1:36.51 46.62 49.89
6. RAMAZANOGLU, Adasu 07 B.Ata 1:36.65 46.52 50.13
7. LIAPKA, Margarita 07 Sostines vaiku jaunimo  centras 1:40.62 48.69 51.93
8. OEZAY, Goerkem Ipek 08 B.Ata 1:40.84 47.99 52.85
9. ROSTOVTSEVA, Assol 07 Maardu Finswimming 1:41.65 48.67 52.98

10. VAHTRAS, Elisabeth 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:42.07 48.12 53.95
11. IVANOVA, Ilona 07 Kouvolan Uimarit ry 1:42.77 48.93 53.84
12. ABUANZEH, Mayar 07 Prince Hamza club for youth 1:44.91 50.25 54.66
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XVII CMAS Finswimming World Cup 2023, Round 4
Klaipėda, Lithuania  29/30-04-2023

Event 16, Women, 200m Surface, 12 - 17 years

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

13. IKKONEN, Polina 09 Spordikool Akvalang 1:45.31 48.41 56.90
14. ESATOGLU, Nisa 06 Bssk 1:45.96 49.52 56.44
15. MORSHCHAKINA, Alina 07 Sostines vaiku jaunimo  centras 1:48.20 51.28 56.92
16. ALHARAZNEH, Toleen 09 Prince Hamza club for youth 1:48.23 52.28 55.95
17. KOCAOGLU, Selen Yagmur 07 Bssk 1:48.70 51.62 57.08
18. ROMANDI, Greete 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:48.79 50.26 58.53
19. LAAS, Janeli 10 Spordiklubi Kuldlest 1:49.04 50.79 58.25
20. TELPT, Elionora 06 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 1:51.59 51.69 59.90
21. STRZEPKA, Olga 07 Delfinek Chodziea(Delcho) 1:53.14 53.65 59.49
22. SZYBALSKA, Anna 08 Ks Aqua Sport 1:56.10 55.53 1:00.57
23. BIELECKA, Kornelia 10 Delfinek Chodziea(Delcho) 1:57.89 55.21 1:02.68
24. KAYA, Ipek Reyhan 06 Istanbui Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak SC 2:04.90 58.07 1:06.83
25. LISSINA, Nika 08 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 2:06.94 1:01.05 1:05.89
26. LOKMAN, Seneda Zehra 10 Istanbui Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak SC 2:08.76 59.49 1:09.27
27. ANANAVICIUTE, Lukne 09 Klaipedos  Gintaro SC 2:11.08 1:02.75 1:08.33

DSQ BILMIS, Sevval 07 Bssk 1:58.23 55.53 1:02.70
DSQ PEEK, Zuzanna 08 Ks Aqua Sport 1:59.47 56.26 1:03.21

EXH YACHNYK, Valeriia 07 Ukranian Fed. of Underwater Sport 1:35.62 45.54 50.08
EXH MALTSEVA, Varvara 08 Ukranian Fed. of Underwater Sport 1:39.36 47.27 52.09
EXH BULHAKOVA, Karolina 10 Aqualeader 1:41.33 49.35 51.98
EXH DOGRUEL, Irmak 09 B.Ata 1:49.51 52.12 57.39
EXH OKUNEVSKAJA, Arina 09 Spordikool Akvalang 1:58.42 54.10 1:04.32
EXH GOLUBENKO, Anastasia 10 Aqualeader 2:03.95 59.28 1:04.67
EXH PIVOVAROVA, Taissia 11 Spordiklubi Kuldlest 2:04.75 1:00.72 1:04.03

Event 14 Women, 200m Surface 18 years and older
2023-04-29 Results

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

1. HRECHKO, Sofiia 05 Ukranian Fed. of Underwater Sport 1:32.30 45.57 46.73
2. UVAROVA, Viktoriia 01 Ukranian Fed. of Underwater Sport 1:33.04 45.29 47.75
3. BEREZNA, Virsaviia 02 Aqualeader 1:33.83 44.97 48.86
4. KRASNOKUTSKA, Viktoriia 05 Delfinek Chodziea(Delcho) 1:33.97 45.78 48.19
5. POPLAVSKA, Oleksandra 03 Aqualeader 1:40.86 48.18 52.68
6. REHAKOVA, Jana 05 Aqua Klub Liberec 1:47.04 50.96 56.08
7. CIMRTOVA, Kristyna 97 Potapecu Ceska Lipa 1:50.60 51.49 59.11
8. GECAITE, Gabija 05 Sostines vaiku jaunimo  centras 2:08.28 1:02.94 1:05.34

EXH ANTONIAK, Anastasiia 97 Ukranian Fed. of Underwater Sport 1:33.57 43.91 49.66
EXH JOHANSON, Johanna 02 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:05.88 55.60 1:10.28

Event 20 Women, 400m Bifins 12 - 17 years
2023-04-29 Results

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

1. VOROBIOVA, Veronika 08 Aqualeader 4:07.35 1:00.09 1:02.50 1:02.59 1:02.17
50m: 28.92 28.92 150m: 1:31.43 31.34 250m: 2:33.87 31.28 350m: 3:36.73 31.55

100m: 1:00.09 31.17 200m: 2:02.59 31.16 300m: 3:05.18 31.31 400m: 4:07.35 30.62

2. ASLANKARA, Defne 07 B.Ata 4:15.32 1:01.33 1:04.91 1:05.52 1:03.56
50m: 29.67 29.67 150m: 1:33.54 32.21 250m: 2:38.63 32.39 350m: 3:43.94 32.18

100m: 1:01.33 31.66 200m: 2:06.24 32.70 300m: 3:11.76 33.13 400m: 4:15.32 31.38

3. VAHTRAS, Elisabeth 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 4:19.39 1:01.34 1:06.27 1:06.85 1:04.93
50m: 29.51 29.51 150m: 1:34.77 33.43 250m: 2:41.32 33.71 350m: 3:48.38 33.92

100m: 1:01.34 31.83 200m: 2:07.61 32.84 300m: 3:14.46 33.14 400m: 4:19.39 31.01
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XVII CMAS Finswimming World Cup 2023, Round 4
Klaipėda, Lithuania  29/30-04-2023

Event 20, Women, 400m Bifins, 12 - 17 years

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

4. DUDEK, Krzysztofa 08 Delfinek Chodziea(Delcho) 4:19.67 1:01.47 1:06.01 1:06.92 1:05.27
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:34.69 33.22 250m: 2:40.65 33.17 350m: 3:47.65 33.25

100m: 1:01.47 31.62 200m: 2:07.48 32.79 300m: 3:14.40 33.75 400m: 4:19.67 32.02

5. PIETRAS, Maria 07 Delfinek Chodziea(Delcho) 4:21.86 1:03.19 1:07.17 1:07.94 1:03.56
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:36.26 33.07 250m: 2:44.50 34.14 350m: 3:51.12 32.82

100m: 1:03.19 34.05 200m: 2:10.36 34.10 300m: 3:18.30 33.80 400m: 4:21.86 30.74

6. CWIRKO, Izabela 10 Osn Amfiprion 4:24.68 1:01.05 1:08.62 1:10.04 1:04.97
50m: 28.10 28.10 150m: 1:34.87 33.82 250m: 2:43.86 34.19 350m: 3:54.18 34.47

100m: 1:01.05 32.95 200m: 2:09.67 34.80 300m: 3:19.71 35.85 400m: 4:24.68 30.50

7. BACHOVAITE, Laura 07 Sostines Sporto Centras 4:29.87 1:01.41 1:09.48 1:11.81 1:07.17
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:35.60 34.19 250m: 2:46.27 35.38 350m: 3:57.84 35.14

100m: 1:01.41 32.24 200m: 2:10.89 35.29 300m: 3:22.70 36.43 400m: 4:29.87 32.03

8. RAGIMOVAITE, Kamile 08 Klaipedos  Gintaro SC 4:31.56 1:02.02 1:11.59 1:12.59 1:05.36
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:37.35 35.33 250m: 2:49.95 36.34 350m: 4:00.57 34.37

100m: 1:02.02 32.57 200m: 2:13.61 36.26 300m: 3:26.20 36.25 400m: 4:31.56 30.99

9. FIDAN, Livza Ipek 06 Istanbui Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak SC4:59.18 1:06.63 1:19.09 1:20.64 1:12.82
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:45.94 39.31 250m: 3:05.88 40.16 350m: 4:22.10 35.74

100m: 1:06.63 35.87 200m: 2:25.72 39.78 300m: 3:46.36 40.48 400m: 4:59.18 37.08

10. COMERT, Belinay 08 Istanbui Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak SC5:02.89 1:04.27 1:16.65 1:20.85 1:21.12
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:41.60 37.33 250m: 3:01.79 40.87 350m: 4:23.94 42.17

100m: 1:04.27 34.08 200m: 2:20.92 39.32 300m: 3:41.77 39.98 400m: 5:02.89 38.95

11. ISMAILOVAITE, Sofija 07 Sostines Sporto Centras -1 5:10.83 1:10.20 1:22.44 1:23.60 1:14.59
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:51.99 41.79 250m: 3:14.65 42.01 350m: 4:34.56 38.32

100m: 1:10.20 38.51 200m: 2:32.64 40.65 300m: 3:56.24 41.59 400m: 5:10.83 36.27

DSQ KOZLOWSKA, Laura 11 Pioirun Goudap 4:44.63 1:04.40 1:13.14 1:14.06 1:13.03
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:40.35 35.95 250m: 2:53.85 36.31 350m: 4:09.09 37.49

100m: 1:04.40 34.78 200m: 2:17.54 37.19 300m: 3:31.60 37.75 400m: 4:44.63 35.54

Event 18 Women, 400m Bifins 18 years and older
2023-04-29 Results

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

1. LAMAKH, Sofiia 05 Ukranian Fed. of Underwater Sport3:51.08 56.35 59.08 59.17 56.48
50m: 27.20 27.20 150m: 1:26.03 29.68 250m: 2:25.27 29.84 350m: 3:23.80 29.20

100m: 56.35 29.15 200m: 1:55.43 29.40 300m: 2:54.60 29.33 400m: 3:51.08 27.28

2. HARASKOVA, Zuzana 99 Portovnich potapecu Olomouc3:57.74 56.50 59.86 1:00.57 1:00.81
50m: 27.53 27.53 150m: 1:26.84 30.34 250m: 2:26.79 30.43 350m: 3:27.43 30.50

100m: 56.50 28.97 200m: 1:56.36 29.52 300m: 2:56.93 30.14 400m: 3:57.74 30.31

3. DUDEK, Antonina 05 Delfinek Chodziea(Delcho) 4:01.94 56.95 1:03.13 1:04.23 57.63
50m: 27.04 27.04 150m: 1:27.93 30.98 250m: 2:31.80 31.72 350m: 3:34.24 29.93

100m: 56.95 29.91 200m: 2:00.08 32.15 300m: 3:04.31 32.51 400m: 4:01.94 27.70

4. KUTOVAIA, Mariia 99 Kutovaia 4:04.53 58.39 1:02.72 1:02.56 1:00.86
50m: 27.97 27.97 150m: 1:29.75 31.36 250m: 2:33.09 31.98 350m: 3:34.82 31.15

100m: 58.39 30.42 200m: 2:01.11 31.36 300m: 3:03.67 30.58 400m: 4:04.53 29.71

5. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jarve veespordiklubi4:15.01 1:00.60 1:05.58 1:06.82 1:02.01
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:32.91 32.31 250m: 2:39.48 33.30 350m: 3:45.33 32.33

100m: 1:00.60 31.85 200m: 2:06.18 33.27 300m: 3:13.00 33.52 400m: 4:15.01 29.68

6. FILIMONOVA, Mariya 05 Aqualeader Junior 4:18.29 1:00.09 1:06.64 1:06.68 1:04.88
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:33.76 33.67 250m: 2:40.66 33.93 350m: 3:46.94 33.53

100m: 1:00.09 31.51 200m: 2:06.73 32.97 300m: 3:13.41 32.75 400m: 4:18.29 31.35

7. GYLYTE, Adrija 05 Sostines Sporto Centras 4:36.70 1:01.86 1:12.18 1:13.78 1:08.88
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:37.51 35.65 250m: 2:51.08 37.04 350m: 4:04.47 36.65

100m: 1:01.86 32.78 200m: 2:14.04 36.53 300m: 3:27.82 36.74 400m: 4:36.70 32.23

8. TKACIOVA, Katerina 05 Sostines Sporto Centras 4:36.75 1:02.21 1:13.00 1:13.33 1:08.21
50m: 28.65 28.65 150m: 1:37.77 35.56 250m: 2:51.50 36.29 350m: 4:04.01 35.47

100m: 1:02.21 33.56 200m: 2:15.21 37.44 300m: 3:28.54 37.04 400m: 4:36.75 32.74

9. FLEMINAITE, Ieva 05 Sostines Sporto Centras -1 4:57.89 1:07.47 1:18.12 1:18.47 1:13.83
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:46.28 38.81 250m: 3:05.68 40.09 350m: 4:23.50 39.44

100m: 1:07.47 36.41 200m: 2:25.59 39.31 300m: 3:44.06 38.38 400m: 4:57.89 34.39



Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191 Registered to Klaipėdos Gintaro sporto centras 2023-04-29 18:45 - Page 7

XVII CMAS Finswimming World Cup 2023, Round 4
Klaipėda, Lithuania  29/30-04-2023

Event 18, Women, 400m Bifins, 18 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

10. PUODZIUTE, Austeja 03 Sostines vaiku jaunimo  centras5:27.37 1:15.25 1:27.05 1:28.65 1:16.42
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:59.39 44.14 250m: 4:53.94 2:11.64 350m:

100m: 1:15.25 40.63 200m: 2:42.30 42.91 300m: 4:10.95 400m: 5:27.37

Event 24 Women, 100m Immersion 12 - 17 years
2023-04-29 Results

Rank YB Time Pts

1. PONOMARCHUK, Alieksa 07 Ukranian Fed. of Underwater Sport 39.47
2. SIODMIAK, Jolanta 07 Lag24 39.53
3. LIAPKA, Margarita 07 Sostines vaiku jaunimo  centras 40.38
4. ERTEMEL, Irmak 07 Bssk 40.87
5. HRECHYKHINA, Yelyzaveta 09 Ukranian Fed. of Underwater Sport 41.07
6. IKKONEN, Polina 09 Spordikool Akvalang 41.77
7. KITINOJA, Aino-Elina 06 Kouvolan Uimarit ry 43.63
8. ZAPLETALOVA, Adela 06 Aqua Klub Liberec 44.23
9. VAHTRAS, Elisabeth 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 44.44

10. ELBIR, Zeynep 06 Istanbui Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak SC 46.82
11. KUCEROVA, Amelie 08 Aqua Klub Liberec 49.00
12. ALEKSEEVA, Milana 07 Spordiklubi Fortuna 51.29
13. VANAGAITE, Alante 07 Klaipedos  Gintaro SC 51.75
14. TARNOWSKA, Anna 08 Ks Aqua Sport 52.25
15. GOLUBENKO, Anastasia 10 Aqualeader 54.32
16. OKUNEVSKAJA, Arina 09 Spordikool Akvalang 54.60
17. FREDA, Daria 06 Ks Aqua Sport 55.86
18. UGUR, Eylul Belma 09 Istanbui Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak SC 1:01.93

EXH MORSHCHAKINA, Alina 07 Sostines vaiku jaunimo  centras 46.91

Event 22 Women, 100m Immersion 18 years and older
2023-04-29 Results

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SVOMOVA, Adela 02 COCHTAN 38.84
2. BEREZNA, Virsaviia 02 Aqualeader 39.74
3. KRASNOKUTSKA, Viktoriia 05 Delfinek Chodziea(Delcho) 40.20
4. VASHCHENKO, Kateryna 02 Ukranian Fed. of Underwater Sport 40.77
5. JOHANSON, Johanna 02 Spordiklubi Fortuna 41.32
6. VASSILJEVA, Aleksandra 04 Spordikool Akvalang 41.37
7. MAUACHOWSKA, Kinga 99 Delfinek Chodziea(Delcho) 42.05
8. VASOKOVSKI, Anna 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 42.73
9. REHAKOVA, Jana 05 Aqua Klub Liberec 44.81

10. KERIMOGLU, Esma Nur 04 Istanbui Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak SC 53.03
11. VEJSOV, Vera 05 Spordikool Akvalang 53.47
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XVII CMAS Finswimming World Cup 2023, Round 4
Klaipėda, Lithuania  29/30-04-2023

Event 25 Mixed, 4 x 100m Bifins 12 years and older
2023-04-29 Results

Rank Time Pts

18 years and older

1. Ukranian Fed. of Underwater Sport 1 Ukranian Fed. of Underwater Sport 3:09.91
ARTAMONOV, Artur +0,79 20.27 42.86 SKARLAT, Oleksandr +0,61 21.91 46.62
VASHCHENKO, Kateryna +0,50 24.27 51.51 LAMAKH, Sofiia +0,49 23.72 48.92

2. Delfinek Chodzieå(Delcho) 1 Delfinek Chodziea(Delcho) 3:13.11
GRABOWSKI, Radoslaw +0,85 21.45 46.20 MARGOL, Oskar +0,52 22.32 46.26
DUDEK, Antonina +0,38 23.30 48.10 MAUACHOWSKA, Kinga +0,36 25.11 52.55

3. Sostines Sporto Centras 1 Sostines Sporto Centras 3:36.96
AVDEVICIUS, German +0,98 24.36 50.50 OLEJNIK, Gleb +0,65 22.81 49.99
GYLYTE, Adrija +0,74 27.26 57.75 TKACIOVA, Katerina 27.80 58.72

4. Sostines Sporto Centras -1  1 Sostines Sporto Centras -1 3:54.97
CERNIAVSKIJ, Jevgenij +0,94 25.11 52.95 GAIDAMOVICIUS, Deividas +0,42 26.11 53.91
FLEMINAITE, Ieva +0,69 28.54 1:01.42 ZVIRONAITE, Auguste +0,74 31.11 1:06.69

12 - 17 years

1. B.Ata 2 B.Ata 3:19.35
CEYHAN, Cemal Celal +0,76 22.48 47.43 AKGUEN, Buelent +0,60 22.61 47.53
RAMAZANOGLU, Adasu +0,64 24.60 51.52 OEZAY, Goerkem Ipek 24.74 52.87

2. Aqualeader 1 Aqualeader 3:25.26
YAKOVLIEV, Daniil +0,83 24.06 49.30 OSHOVSKYI, Dmytro +0,51 23.92 49.62
MELASHENKO, Oleksandra +0,74 25.19 53.55 VOROBIOVA, Veronika +0,78 25.55 52.79

3. Sostines vaiku jaunimo  centras 1 Sostines vaiku jaunimo  centras 3:27.74
REINSONAS, Ignas +0,88 22.95 49.59 SHIPKAUSKAS, Vilius +0,65 23.88 49.83
LIAPKA, Margarita +0,40 25.49 52.85 MORSHCHAKINA, Alina +0,70 26.27 55.47

4. Klaipedos  Gintaro SC 2 Klaipedos  Gintaro SC 3:31.25
KUPRELIS, Danius +0,79 23.80 50.42 DRAUKSAS, Donatas +0,73 23.12 48.20
RAGIMOVAITE, Kamile +0,53 26.66 56.37 VANAGAITE, Alante +0,62 27.13 56.26

5. Sostines Sporto Centras 2 Sostines Sporto Centras 3:32.62
AVGUSTINAS, Ignas +0,84 23.20 48.46 MILIAUSKAS, Majus +0,48 21.95 46.14
BACHOVAITE, Laura +0,67 27.70 57.40 NIKITINA, Arina +0,64 29.15 1:00.62

6. Ks Aqua Sport 1 Ks Aqua Sport 3:35.84
FREDA, Daria +0,80 24.47 52.41 SZYBALSKA, Anna +0,57 22.47 48.18
MARCHEWICZ, Jan +0,47 27.69 58.20 KOMAR, Filip +0,46 26.43 57.05

7. Sostines Sporto Centras 1 Sostines Sporto Centras 3:54.97
TRATSNININKAU, Aleksas +0,92 24.86 52.86 SISKO, Michail 24.68 55.19
ISMAILOVAITE, Sofija 31.30 1:07.55 PANOMARIOVAITE, Joana 26.14 59.37

8. Spordikool Akvalang 1 Spordikool Akvalang 4:08.67
SELEZNEV, Artemi 27.50 58.85 SOKOLOV, Egor 29.99 1:05.82
OKUNEVSKAJA, Arina 29.86 1:02.87 LOKOTAR, Iti Mari +0,61 27.97 1:01.13

DSQ Ukranian Fed. of Underwater Sport 2 Ukranian Fed. of Underwater Sport 3:16.64
HOLDANSKYI, Ihor +0,82 21.49 45.59 BAKSHEIEV, Artem -0,37 21.30 46.80
BRIAKINA, Yana +0,47 25.73 54.47 PENINA, Tetiana +0,34 22.30 49.78

DSQ Istanbui Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak SC 2 Istanbui Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak SC 3:29.51
KERIMOGLU, Niyazi +0,95 25.63 53.68 SALTIK, Yekta Celik +0,11 23.06 48.92
PISKINOGLU, Ozun +0,03 24.73 55.24 ELBIR, Zeynep +0,13 24.24 51.67




